10
Telecom
A
NetworkAutomate Industrial Security
  120W (WDR-120)
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
WDR-120-12 12V, 10A ±1.5% 120mV 89.5%
WDR-120-24 24V, 5.0A ±1.0% 120mV 91.0%
WDR-120-48 48V, 2.5A ±1.0% 150mV 92.0%
  240W (WDR-240)
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
WDR-240-24 24V, 10A ±1.0% 150mV 91%
WDR-240-48 48V, 5.0A ±1.0% 150mV 91%
  960W (TDR-960)
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
TDR-960-24 24V, 40A ±1.0% 180mV 94.0%
TDR-960-48 48V, 20A ±1.0% 250mV 94.5%
  480W (TDR-480)
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
TDR-480-24 24V, 20A ±1.0% 150mV 92.0%
TDR-480-48 48V, 10A ±1.0% 240mV 92.0%
  480W (WDR-480)
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
WDR-480-24 24V, 20A ±1.0% 100mV 92%
WDR-480-48 48V, 10A ±1.0% 150mV 93%
UL508 UL508
UL508UL508
UL508
WDR vs. TDR